
Ava Dunaway from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Scarlett Wunn from Young Dance Academy, WI

Alana Harralson from LOVV The Dance Studio, IL

Stella Laucys from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ruby Rhoades from Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Brooke Nagel from DelMonico Dance, MN

Brooklyn McElfresh from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Katie Huynh from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Feidelm Isla Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Keira Davis from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Braelyn Magnesen from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Jane Risler from Young Dance Academy, WI

Muriel LaCoursiere from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Monroe Stikl from Young Dance Academy, WI

Camille LeCuyer from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Natalie McElfresh from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Isabella Mazzaro from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Valentina Duenas from LOVV The Dance Studio, IL

Holden Griffin from Young Dance Academy, WI

Sullivan Ruh from Embody Dance Company, IL

Jack McKenzie from Young Dance Academy, WI

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

JUNIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Georgia Beth Peters from Jbp Entertainment, NC

Kathryn O'Brochta from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Anya Konow-Muri from Visceral Dance Center, IL

Sofia Ehn from Young Dance Academy, WI

Marin Patterson from Embody Dance Company, IL

Melissa Lawler from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Maddison Gajewski from Young Dance Academy, WI

Isabella Pangga from Young Dance Academy, WI

Channing Giese from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Ysabella Moreira Hernandez from DelMonico Dance, MN

Noelle Galla from LOVV The Dance Studio, IL

Aubrey Larson from Young Dance Academy, WI

Isabella Farruggia from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Amelia Garland from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Alex Tanty from Young Dance Academy, WI

Olivia Pohlman from Embody Dance Company, IL

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



McKenna Spalla from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Allyson Hass from Young Dance Academy, WI

Emily Johnson from Embody Dance Company, IL

Delaney Ewald from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Addison Hansen from Young Dance Academy, WI

Ellora Ahlstrom from Young Dance Academy, WI

Eliana Clark from DelMonico Dance, MN

Ruby Anderson from Accent On Dance, WI

Ava Waldron from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Sydney Dieter from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Briella Prescher from Accent On Dance, WI

Artie Welsh from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Shane Gould from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sam Cool from Accent On Dance, WI

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Dylan Erwin from Accent On Dance, WI

Josh Tricroce from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Isabella Machi from Young Dance Academy, WI

Audrey Zhu from Embody Dance Company, IL

Alina Nichols from DelMonico Dance, MN

Hailey Cooper from Paradigm Dance Project, MN

Sarah Wassler from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Mackenzie Keller from Young Dance Academy, WI

Hannah Patterson from Young Dance Academy, WI

Ava Kerl from Embody Dance Company, IL

Mia Giselle Ferak from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Addison Rock from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Natalie Galla from LOVV The Dance Studio, IL

Emilee McKenzie from Young Dance Academy, WI

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Ivy Pesola from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Laila Juneau from Young Dance Academy, WI

Isabel Joves from Exhibit 3 Dance Company, IL

Joely Stupeck from Ratio Dance, IN

Maggie Roth from Young Dance Academy, WI

Ava DiCosola from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Arielle Rowayie from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Magdalene Mellock from Young Dance Academy, WI

Reilly VerSchure from Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Ella Sexton from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ella Boerger from Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

Olivia Calococci from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Valerie Chan from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sophia Rejkowski from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Riley Gorak from Forte Arts Center, IL

Ella June Wilke from Embody Dance Company, IL

Sophia Balara from Embody Dance Company, IL

Elin Amundson from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL



Dylan Newman from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Lincoln Kosyla from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Kjerstin Bartell from Young Dance Academy, WI

Bianca Noonan from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Avery Rock from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Maddie Sorrick from Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Chloe Erwin from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Malana Monahan from Paradigm Dance Project, MN

Kira Bloomfield from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ellie Rowoldt from Embody Dance Company, IL

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Nevada Kurtz from Young Dance Academy, WI

Kaitlyn Wassler from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Savannah Santos from Young Dance Academy, WI

Gabriella Wright from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Maddy Vercelli from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sasha Zitser from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Erin Muntz from Accent On Dance, WI

Harper Deeken from Accent On Dance, WI

Sydney Flesch from Accent On Dance, WI

Bella Guastaferri from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Chihiro Taira from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Lily Freebery from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Emerson Murphy from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Adrian Martinez from Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

Grace Medved from Accent On Dance, WI

Sophia Alikakos from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Carly Nowoj from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Alex Tobin from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Talara Mathuram from Spotlight Dance Academy, MI



Avaree Harris from DelMonico Dance, MN

Ava Huntsberger from Accent On Dance, WI

Jordan Machnick from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Jordi Landry from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Sepideh Khamissi from LOVV The Dance Studio, IL

Tara Mologousis from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kayla Kamilis from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Audrey Kibisheva from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Harper Kaminski from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Abigail Sidwell from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Kendall Drohan from Embody Dance Company, IL

Stella Laucys from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Monroe Stikl from Young Dance Academy, WI

Hannah Hsu from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Vera Kalathiveetil from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Skylar Hunt from Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

Ballet Scholarships



Sydney Dieter from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Anya Konow-Muri from Visceral Dance Center, IL

Jack McKenzie from Young Dance Academy, WI

Sullivan Ruh from Embody Dance Company, IL

Katrina Hidalgo from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ellie Rowoldt from Embody Dance Company, IL

Avery Rock from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kaitlyn Wassler from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

April Hattori from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Claire Brown from Center Stage, NC

Ciana Ludy from Embody Dance Company, IL

Ivy Pesola from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Maja Vidinlic from Imprint Dance Company, MI

Emilee McKenzie from Young Dance Academy, WI

Reilly VerSchure from Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Alessandra Rocco from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Chloe Mamott from Embody Dance Company, IL

Sam Cool from Accent On Dance, WI

Dylan Erwin from Accent On Dance, WI



Shane Gould from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Shanaya Jain from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Paige Chorvat from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Brooke Nagel from DelMonico Dance, MN

Sophie Kollasch from Vibe, WI

Maddy Vercelli from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Keira Gestel from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Sydney Gorak from Forte Arts Center, IL

Savannah Santos from Young Dance Academy, WI

Emma Grace Mcabee-Reher from Premiere Dance Center, IN

Ellora Ahlstrom from Young Dance Academy, WI

Isabella Pangga from Young Dance Academy, WI

Sofia Ehn from Young Dance Academy, WI

Eileen Silbaugh from Vibe, WI

Scarlett Thomas from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Amisha Narahari from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Tap Scholarships



Nora Murray from Monarch Academy of Dance, IL

Dahami Silva from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Hannah Patterson from Young Dance Academy, WI

Laila Juneau from Young Dance Academy, WI

Maggie Roth from Young Dance Academy, WI

Ashley Macanip from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Mackenzie Keller from Young Dance Academy, WI

Arielle Rowayie from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Mikayla McClain from Renner Dance Company, NC

Boahemaa Danso from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kaitlyn Wei from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sasha Zitser from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Chihiro Taira from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Ella Querrey from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Lincoln Kosyla from Extensions Dance Company, IL

Gwen Altman  from Monarch Academy of Dance, IL

Hip-Hop Scholarships 



Tara Mologousis from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Jax McDonald from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Nathan Heldmann from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Feidelm Isla Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Cate Lockton from Vibe, WI

Skylar Hunt from Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

Abby Narducci from Forte Arts Center, IL

Hannah Hsu from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Nate Heffern from Accent On Dance, WI

Hillary Wolheim from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Madeline Pellitteri from Vibe, WI

Intensive Standout Awards

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Avaree Harris from DelMonico Dance, MN

Kjerstin Bartell from Young Dance Academy, WI

chosen by…
Sam Cool from Accent On Dance, WI

chosen by…
Ella Querrey from Inspire School of Dance, IL

chosen by…
Holden Griffin from Young Dance Academy, WI

chosen by…
Madelyn Rolston from Spotlight Dance Academy, MI

chosen by…
Brooke Nagel from DelMonico Dance, MN

chosen by…
Boahemaa Danso from Inspire School of Dance, IL

chosen by…

ANDY

SUZI

ALI

JOEY

DANA

SCOTT

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
JOE



Lincoln Kosyla from Extensions Dance Company, IL

JUNIOR
Callum Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Audrey Kibisheva from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Clara Stewart from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Lexi Donahue from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Alexis Kojak from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Georgia Beth Peters from Jbp Entertainment, NC

Anya Konow-Muri from Visceral Dance Center, IL

TEEN
Mikayla McClain from Renner Dance Company, NC

Ashley Macanip from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Marin Attie Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Dylan Erwin from Accent On Dance, WI

Lia Mazurski from LOVV The Dance Studio, IL

Natalie Heldmann from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship



Shane Gould from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Artie Welsh from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Olivia Zeiml from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ella Querrey from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Katrina Hidalgo from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Avaree Harris from DelMonico Dance, MN

Kjerstin Bartell from Young Dance Academy, WI

Julia Drobick from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Keira Gestel from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Hailey Kalmus from Paradigm Dance Project, MN

Katrina Hidalgo from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Lily Freebery from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship



Jordyn Sarmoen from Performance Edge 2, FL

Natalie Bumgarner from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

TEEN
Audrey Zhu from Embody Dance Company, IL

SENIOR
Kjerstin Bartell from Young Dance Academy, WI

Lily Freebery from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Tess Meulbroek from The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Perry Mansfield Young Artist



Isabella Machi from Young Dance Academy, WI

Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni from Inspire School of Dance, IL

April Hattori from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


